Band Pass Filter
400MHz to 2200MHz
CH1 S 21
  log MAG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
    CENTER  942.000 000 MHz SPAN  100.000 000 MHz
BP900
Cor
PRm
23 May 2002  11:47:45
1
2
3 4
5 5_:-2.178  dB
  942.000 000 MHz
               1_:-73.127 dB
 915 MHz
2_:-90.72  dB
 980 MHz
3_:-4.0218 dB
 925 MHz
4_:-3.989  dB
 960 MHz
SPECIFICATIONS
For 900 MHz Band Pass Filter
Model No.: 1701-BP900
Number of resonators: 13
Frequency Pass: 925 – 960 MHz
Insertion loss total: >-5 dB
Frequency Reject: 0 – 915 MHz <-70dB
Frequency Reject: 980 - 1600MHz <-85dB
Power Rating: 10 Watts
Return loss pass band (50 Ω): >12dB
Connectors: -RF input/output SMA
Dimensions: -With:
 -Length:
 -Height:
35mm
375mm
90mm
Temperature -Operating
 -Storage
  0 to 60°C
-20 to 90°C
 21.10.2004
These Band Pass filters can be from 3 to 15 resonators in the frequency range from 400MHz to
2200MHz depending on application, please specify your requirements.
Comm-connect reserve the rights to amend prices and specifications without prior notice.
COMM-connect
Sigerslevoestervej 11
DK-3600 Frederikssund
Denmark
Phone:    +45 48 28 82 82 E-mail: sales@comm-connect.com
Fax.:       +45 48 28 82 66 WEB: http://www.comm-connect.com